Associate Member Directory

Accountants
Bevis, Eberhart, Browning, Walker & Stewart CPA
McDaniel & Associates

Appliances
Lowes of Dothan

Mayer Lighting Showroom

Auto Dealerships
Solomon Chevrolet Cadillac

Awnings
Dothan Awnings

Banks, Commercial

Ameris Bank

HNB First Bank
MidSouth Bank
Peoples South Bank
Servis First Bank
Trinity Bank

Troy Bank & Trust

Brick Suppliers
Acme Brick, Tile & Stone

Redi Mix USA
Whatley Supply

Builders Equipment & Rentals

Contact
Blaine Stewart
Michael Farris

Alen Freeman
Jan Gilmer

Pat Thomas

Michelle Williams
Melody Hendrix
Emily Jernigan
Lora Loyed
Harrison Morris
Craig Retherford
Missy Messeck

Marcus Cannon
Rhon Robinette
Phillip Smith

Phone
334-793-4883
334-792-2153

334-673-9157
334-702-3212

334-792-4129

334-671-4000
334-693-3352
334-702-7774
334-792-0151
334-340-4300
334-702-2265
334-350-2233

334-596-1856
334-470-0938
334-794-4173

Email

bstewartcpaideas.com

bhathcock@mcdanielcpa.com

william.a.freeman@store.lowes.com

igilmer@mayerelectric.com

dothanawning@graceba.net

michelle.williams@amerisbank.com

melody@headlandnational.com

emily.jernigan@bankmidsouth.com

lloyed@peoplessouth.net

hmorris@servisfirstbank.com

craigretherford@trinitybankusa.com

m.messick@troybankandtrust.com

mcannon@brick.com

rhonr@readymixusa.com

bricknuml@aol.com
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Rental Equipment & Supply Co., LLC

Builders Specialties
B & W Closets, Mirrors & More, Inc.
Buddy's Building Supply

Dothan Awning Co

Dothan Discount Bldg. Materials & Insulation
Easterwood Enterprises

Lakeside Building Materials

Lehman Construction

Southern Blowpipe

Southside Granite Company

The Woodpile, Inc

Wholesale Wood Products

Builders Supply & Materials

ABC Supply Company, Inc.

ADK Building Supply

Buddy's Building Supply

Lakeside Building Materials
Lowe's of Dothan

Parksite, Inc

Southern Lumber Supply

The Woodpile, Inc

Townsend's Andersen Showroom

Cabinet Shops & Supplies

All About Cabinets

Bill's Cabinet Shop
Alpha Woodworks, LLC

BLS Custom Cabinet Design, LLC

Jeff Loftin

Jason Watson
Buddy Ward
Pat Thomas
Randy Allen
Eric Easterwood
Allen Brown
Linda Hammer
Donald Taylor
Terry Pierce
William Johnson
Warren Reeves

Richard Lavallee
Doug Kosan
Buddy Ward
Allen Brown
Alen Freeman
Eric Mercer

Jay Shipman
William Johnson
Lynn Chilton

Allen Driggers

Bill Gamble
Larry Crutchfield

Brandon Smith

334-794-2144

334-794-3955
334-585-3587
334-792-4129
334-671-0251
334-702-1926
334-355-1016
334-898-2701
334-677-5800
334-794-4161
334-983-4506
334-793-6028

334-671-2659
334-984-2422
334-585-3587
334-355-1016
334-673-9157
850 819 1474
334-714-9196
334-983-4506
334-671-0315

334796-6640

334-797-4316
334-488-9010

334-798-0875

kpowell@dohdwe.com

jwatson@bwclosets.com

dothanawning@graceba.net

dothandiscount@yahoo.com

chipperlakeside@eufaula.rr.com

lhammer@hammer-lgc.com

william.johnson@thewoodpileinc.com

wreeves@lumbergroup.com

mgr36l@abcsupply.com

dkosan@adkbuildingsupply.com

chipperlakeside@eufaula.rr.com

william.a.freeman@store.lowes.com

emercer@parksite.com

jay@southernlumbersupply.net

william.johnson@thewoodpileinc.com

Ichilton@townsendbuildingsupply.com

bgamble@centurytel.net

alphawoodworks@gmail.com

blscustomcabinet@gmail.com
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Darley Cabinetry & Millworks LLC
Easterwood Enterprises
Grantham's Cabinets, Inc

J & B Custom Carpentry

j & P Woodworking

Sellers Customwood, Inc
Southside Granite Company
Tri-State Cabinet & Mill Work, LLC
Woodcraft of Dothan, Inc

Carpentry & Remodeling

Amcon, LLC
Chad Aycock dba No Limit Construction

Chilton's Home Improvement

CR P Home Improvement,LLC
Dan Brown Remodeling
Featherston Construction

Fosco, LLC

Gilbert Restoration

H & H Construction, LLC
Hammer, LLC

Hat Creek Construction, LLC
Hathcock Roofing & Remodeling
Henry's Home Improvement

Hollow Oak Restoration, Llc
J & B Custom Carpentry

J Handy, LLC

Jesse Reeves Construction
John White Jr. Enterprises, LLC
Landon Jacobs Home Services
Lee Construction Service

Mitch Darley
Eric Easterwood
Jimmy Grantham
Jimmy Barnes
Steve Perez
Mike Sellers
Terry Pierce
Jarrett Dixom
James Godwin

Jody Solomon
Chad Aycock

Spencer Chilton
Calvin Pinto
Dan Brown
Daryl Featherston
Debbie Foster
Chris Gilbert
Hal Moore
Darren Dawkins
David Pitchford
Jay Pate
Marcus Henry

Shannon Womack
Jimmy Barnes

Jonathan Deel
Jesse Reeves
John White Jr.
Jerry Morgan
Tony Nguyen

334-790-2665
334-702-1926
334-692-3718
334-795-6291
334-449-3440
334-794-4475
334-794-4161
334-618-3045
334-677-3056

334-701-1001
334-685-1044

334-714-2712
334-648-2410
334-648-0348
334-718-8488
334-648-0741
334-790-6260
334-750-3945
334-898-2700
334-805-7314
334-794-6251
334-621-0514

334-701-1278
334-795-6291

334-405-0730
334-677-4931
334-714-3875
334-714-9816
904-982-5868

granthamscabinets@centurylink.com

tamibarnes@hotmail.com

jandpwoodworking@yahoo.com

spcdixon@gmail.com

jsolomon@amconllc.net

chilton_04@comcast.net

calvinpinto@icloud.com
christy001 @centurytel.net

whiterock@graceba.net

hal@hhconstructionllc.com

ddawkins@hammer-lgc.com

dtpitchford@reagan.com

markhenry11399@yahoo.com

shannon@hollowoakrestorations.com
tamibarnes@hotmail.com

jonathandeel@yahoo.com

morgan19702000@yahoo.com
leeconstruction79@gmail.com
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McCraney Construction

Michael's Home Improvement
Newman Construction

Phamily Design & Construction

S CJ Quality Construction LLC
Southern Craftsman & Restoration, LLC
Southern Remodeling

Tremco Services LLC

Troy Ginn Construction

WP Home Repairs LLC

Carpet & Flooring
Brian Holloway Carpet One

Carpetland USA of Dothan
Clark's Hardwood Refinishing
Fourword Flooring, LLC

H & M Flooring

Home Elements, LLC

Peterson Flooring & Remodeling
Smith's Seamless Floors

Southern Hardwood Flooring dba Wiregrass Pipe LLC

Stoneage Marble & Tile
Tri-State Paint LLC

Turn Key Solutions

Central Vacuum Systems

Harris Security Systems
Mayer Lighting Showroom

Ceramic Tile
Smith's Marble and Tile

Brian McCraney
Michael Cherry
Joey Newman
Toni Pham
Juliontino Sancha
Donald Hovey
Don Proctor
Mike Tew

Troy Ginn

Will Porter

Neal Holloway
Dean Varner
Tanner Clark
Mark Sullivan
Danny Hicks
Jessica Cannon
Quinton Peterson
Robert Smith
Michelle Roland

Wade Smith
Alan Wells

Jackie Kever

Bryan Hatton
Jan Gilmer

Derek Smith

334-212-9575
334-805-5789
334-701-5195
334-333-1967
334-237-9152
334-797-9771
334-790-6989
334-790-3260
334-648-1655
334-714-8480

334-793-9232
334-793-1004
334-596-1520
334-477-4930
334-685-9274
850-206-7773
334-435-0432
334-793-8290
334-899-5156

334-405-7630
334-687-0000

334-796-4576

334-726-2186
334-702-3212

334-618-0732

brian@mccraneyconstruction.com

mikecherry67@yahoo.com

jnewman@live.com

phamilydandc@gmail.com

donproctor9795@gmail.com

tewboys@aol.com
troyginn@centurytel.net

wporter@wphomerepairs.com

email-carpet4u@comcast.net

dvarner@carpetlandusaal.com

wtclark84@icloud.com

mjsullivan89@yahoo.com

handmflooring@gmail.com

jessicacannon@gmail.com

petersonflooringandremodeling@gmail.com

x2mrolan@southernco.com

wadesmith83 @gmail.com

turnkeysolutions1@yahoo.com

bhatton@harrissecurity.com

jgilmer@mayerelectric.com

toyharddlee@gmail.com
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Stoneage Marble & Tile
Tile Time LLC
Whatley Supply

City
City of Dothan

Concret Products & Supplies,

Finishing Design, Concrete Pumping

Brannon's Hard Surface Restoration
Brown Price Concrete Construction

C&R Contracting LLC

CL & Associates, Inc

Encore Concrete Pumping
Independent Concrete Services
J Lewis Construction

Jones Concrete Finishing LLC
Quality Redi-Mix LLC

Redi Mix USA

Reeder Concrete

S & L Contractors LLC

Deck's
JADCAM Construction, INC

Doors & Windows

ABC Supply Company, Inc.

B & W Closets, Mirrors & More, Inc.
Dothan Awning Company

JADCAM

Lowe's of Dothan

Wade Smith
John Nolan
Phillip Smith

Craig Scurlock

Timothy Brannon
Donna Price

Craig Flowers
C.L. Brown
Rodney Herring

Robert Williamson

Jordan Lewis
Oliver Jones
Karen Milton
Rhon Robinette
Stacy Reeder
Alice Reeder

Chris Herring

Richard Lavallee
Jason Watson
Pat Thomas
Chris Herring
Alen Freeman

334-405-7630
334-702-1448
334-794-4173

334-615-4451

334-726-2638
334-637-6636

334-677-8839
334-585-2075
334-226-6313
334-618-3433
334-618-2690
334-798-0693
334-983-3571
334-470-0938
334-886-2225
334-726-0385

334-500-0883

334-671-2659
334-794-3955
334-792-4129
334-500-0883
334-673-9157

wadesmith83@gmail.com

bricknuml@aol.com

dcscurlock@dothan.org

info@brannonshardsurface.com
donnaptroy@gmail.com

rprestonw@myway.com

jordanlewisconstruction@gmail.com

kmilton@mwalding.com

rhonr@readymixusa.com

areeder39@yahoo.com

jadcamconstruction@gmail.com

mgr36l@abcsupply.com

jwatson@bwclosets.com

dothanawning@graceba.net

jadcamconstructio@gmail.com

william.a.freeman@store.lowes.com
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Southern Lumber Supply
The Woodpile, Inc
Townsend's Andersen Showroom

Drywall
Circle City Drywall

Diamond Drywall

Drywall Express Dothan, LLC
Harris Drywall

Kris Channell Dba Grey Lily Total Home
Southern Wall Systems LLC

Sutton Drywall

Electrical Supplies & Contractors
A/C Electrical & Plumbing
C&C Mechanical Contractors

Hathcock Plumbing & Electric Roto Rooter

JM Electric Supply

Jackson Gas & Electric Service LLC
Mayer Lighting Showroom

Mike's Plumbing & Electric LLC
Southeast Contracting

Steve's Plumbing & Electric

Vinson Plumbing & Electric

Fences

Dothan Awning Company
Fenced In LLC

Smith Custom Iron Works, Inc
Tri-State Fence & Iron Works, Inc

Jay Shipman
William Johnson
Lynn Chilton

Jerry Williams
Shon Fuqua

Manual Arriga
Bill Harris

Kris Channell
Alex Smith
Tommy Sutton

Chester Morrison
Billy Carter
Raymond Deese
Bobby Camp
Rose Shelley

Jan Gilmer

Mike McNelley
Ricky Kelley
Steve Kirkland
Gerald Vinson

Pat Thomas
Stephen Etheredge
James Smith

Brian Early

334-714-9196
334-983-4506
334-671-0315

334-793-1564
334-718-7611

334-718-4476
334-618-9121

334-350-4748
334-718-9450
334-445-6045

334-797-6525
334-687-2772
334-793-9363
334-793-7889
334-792-3023
334-702-3212
334-714-0918
334-733-5534
334-794-3924
334-793-2090

334-792-4129
334-718-9349
334-702-1642
334-791-4754

jay@southernlumbersupply.net

william.johnson@thewoodpileinc.com

Ichilton@townsendbuildingsupply.com

circlecitydrywall@gmail.com

shonfuqua@gmail.com

kristophernathanchannell@gmail.com

aschildree@yahoo.com

bobby@jmelectricsupply.com
cty79462 @centurytel.net
igilmer@mayerelectric.com

rickyekelley@yahoo.com

dothanawning@graceba.net

stephenetheredge@comcast.net

brianearly64@yahoo.com
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Framing

Adams Construction LLC
Brothers Framing, LLC
C&R Contracting LLC
FGS Construction LLC
First Framing, LLC

G&G Contractors

JD Adkinson Siding

JJ X Framing, LLC
Jimmie Williams Construction
Light Construction, LLC

Mike Harrison Dba H & H Construction

Garage Doors
MP Garage Doors LLC

Gas
Jackson Gas & Electric Service LLC

Southeast Gass

General Contractor

Engineered Systems, INC
Southern Quest Construction

Glass Mirrors & Glass Products

B & W Closets, Mirrors & More, Inc.
Circle City Glass

Dothan Glass

Eufaula Glass & Construction Co LLC

Gutters

Mike Adams
Daniel Santiago
Craig Flowers
Fortino Santiago
Nestor Estrada
Danny Godwin
J.D. Adkinson
Jorge Xochicole
Jimmie Williams
Baldomero Perez

Mike Harrison

Charlene Powell

Rose Shelley
Kevin Murphy

Wayne Palmer
Billy Snell, Jr

Jason Watson
Bob Hartzog
Ronnie Skipper
David Hudson

334-701-8262
334-828-1022
334-677-8839
334-648-5768
334-714-9213
334-389-3781
334-693-3986
334-405-9556
334-692-4451
334-258-3917

334-718-0091

334-793-2089

334-792-3023
334-685-4999

334-794-6722
334-678-0904

334-794-3955
334-794-6160
334-793-1161
334-687-2471

fortinogsantiago@gmail.com

danieleco79@hotmail.com

mikeharrison76@yahoo.com

doorsmp@aol.com

cty79462 @centurytel.net

kevin.murphy@southeastgas.com

wayne@engsystemsinc.com

bmaxsnell@gmail.com

jwatson@bwclosets.com

bhartzog@circlecityglass.com

jreece@dothanglass.com

eufaulaglass@yahoo.com
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Dothan Awning Company
JR Williams Construction
Spann Brothers

Heating & Air Conditioning

Bobby J's HVAC & Gas

Bob Woodall Air Care Systems, Inc

Brown's Heating & AC LLC

C&C Mechanical Contractors

C&S Heating & Cooling

Cosby's Heating & Cooling-Appliance Service

Daniel Heating and Cooling LLC
Jackson Gas & Electric Service LLC
Johnstone Supply

Lewis & Smith Supply

Long's Refrigeration

Michael's Heating & Cooling, Inc
Mingledorf's

Olive Industrial LLC

Paulk's Service Company Inc
Quality Sheet Metal & Air LLC
Wagner Air Conditioning
Warrington Heating & Cooling

Insulation

Dothan Discount Bldg. Materials & Insulation
EE Bentley Insulation

Southeast Spray Foam

Insurance

Flowers Insurance

Pat Thomas
Rusty Williams
Scott Spann

Bobby Jackson
Greg Anderson
Ricky McGilvary
Billy Carter

Cecil Robinson
Dennis Cosby
Daniel Henley
Rose Shelley
Norman Anderson
Mark Smith

Cody Long

Halie Walding
Suan Wittenborn
Mikie Olive
Michael Paulk
Robert/Clara Floyd
Jason Wagner
Mike/Carol Warrington

Randy Allen
Kerry Croom
Ryan Folsom

Shane Sinquefield

334-792-4129
334-618-8963
334-714-5222

334-797-2736
334-340-1111
334-687-9750
334-687-2772
334-585-3267
334-714-6774
334-618-2599
334-792-3023
334-792-3148
334-793-5088
334-735-3630
334-983-3571
334-836-1035
334-685-8713
334-793-9700
334-685-1261
334-678-8894
334-792-7996

334-671-0251
334-793-1449
850-272-0346

334-794-8646

dothanawning@graceba.net

rwilliams2716@gmail.com

spannbrothers2006@yahoo.com

infobobbyjshvac@gmail.com

greg@bobwoodall.com

brownhvac@bellsouth.net

cobysheatingcoolingl @yahoo.com

dhenley72@yahoo.com
cty79462 @centurytel.net
norman.anderson@johnstonsupply.com

msmith@lewis-smithsupply.com

cindyll@centurytel.net

halie.walding@mwalding.com

swittenborn@mingledorffs.com

wagnerair97 @yahoo.com

dothandiscount@yahoo.com

kerry.cromm@mascocs.com

southeastsprayfoam@yahoo.com

shane@flowersinsurance.com
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Insurance Center of SE
Nationwide Insurance
Slingluff United Insurance
Solomon Insurance

Wiregrass Insurance

JANITORIAL

Land Grading
Southern Site Work, LLC
Wood Backhoe Service

Landscaping, Lawn Care,
Irrigation & Nursery

Boyce Landscapes LLC

Dothan Irrigation

Dothan Nurseries

Murray's Irrigation

Mustard Seed Landscaping LLC
PC's Nursery & Landscaping Inc
Wiregrass Curb Appeal, LLC

Lighting
Lowe's of Dothan
Mayer Lighting Showroom

Lot Clearing, Site Work & Demolition

Bobby Taylor Enterprises, Inc
CL & Associates, Inc
Construction South, Inc

Dan Raffle

David Cornelius
Steve Thompson
Rimson Solomon

Joseph Armstrong

Ryan Stickler
Brian Wood

Mike Boyce
Ron Franz

J D Boone
Mark Murray
Eric Heisner
P.C. Brown
Erik Vogt

Alen Freeman
Jan Gilmer

Bobby Taylor
C.L. Brown
Jerry Baker

334-793-0014
334-677-6238
334-792-5101
334-793-2680
334-791-3983

334-712-9704
334-687-4856

334-687-5500
334-678-8676
334-794-6774
334-685-2125
334-693-3757
334-983-4350
334-703-4033

334-673-9157
334-702-3212

334-619-1032
334-585-2075
334-701-5750

draffle@insctr.net
dhn1050@hotmail.com

steve@slingluffunited.com

joseph@insurancewiregrass.com

ryanwstickler@yahoo.com

mboyce@eufaula.rr.com

rfranz@hotmail.com

mjetmurray@live.com

mustrdseed@comcast.net

erik@gcnconassoc.com

william.a.freeman@store.lowes.com

igilmer@mayerelectric.com

jerry.constructionsouth@hotmail.com
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Eufaula Equipment Associates LLC
Lingo Sand

Weston Backhoe

Wood Backhoe Service

Masonry Contractors

Bello Brick & Masonry
Jim Monk Masonry

Kygo Masonry LLC

Lee Ready Masonry
Norman Saffold Masonry
Ricky Starling Masonry
Southern Masonry

Terry Clements Masonry

Media & Publications
The Dothan Eagle

Metal Works

Armour Construction, LLC

Sandra Murdock dba Metal Works
Goldin Metals

Quality Sheet Metal

Superior Metal Systems

Mortgage Companies

Ameris Bank
Compass Bank

Fairway Independant Mortgage Corp

Interlinc Mortgage Services, LLC
MidSouth Bank

Gordon Hudspeth
Grace Maloy
Rick/Glenda Weston
Brian Wood

Carlos/Susana Gomez
Jim Monk

Kyle Gorden

Lee Ready

Norman Saffold

Ricky Starling

Billy Williams

Terry Clements

Mary Reed

Stephen Cook
Sandra Murdock
Luke Kleinschnitz
Robert Floyd
Chad Carroll

Cheri Hall

Tracy Wells

Ann Borland
Emily Jernigan

334-687-0391
334-983-4015
334-248-2161
334-695-1258

334-347-0287
334-691-4692
334-770-0320
334-790-1100
334-693-2418
334-671-1453
334-347-8082
334-791-3227

334-692-5074
334-589-9804
334-405-3107
334-685-1261
334-983-9632

334-671-4000
334-712-7011
334-712-9170

334-618-2953
334-702-7774

eufaulatrucking@gmail.com
Idc2012 @comcast.net
rick360@centurytel.net
bwood@mossyoakproperties.com

xXxsgxx_7@hotmail.com

kygomasonry@gmail.com

tclementsmasonry@yahoo.com

mreed@dothaneagle.com

stephen@cookssaw.com

sndmurdock@gmail.com

luke@goldinmetals.com

qualitysheetmetalsl@gmail.com

chad@superiormetals.com

cheri.hall.bbcacompass.com

nhenderson@fairwaymc.com

Aborland@lincloan.com
emily.jernigan@bankmidsouth.com
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Regions Mortgage

Non-Profit Organizations

Wiregrass Habitat for Humanity

Outdoor Living Spaces & Screen Rooms

All Seasons Screen Room
My Outdoor Rooms, LLC

Paints, Supplies & Contractors
AAA Painting
AAAA Construction

B & T Painting
Ben Darley Painting Inc

Brackin Wholesale Coatings
Chad Roberts Paint Contractor LLC
Commercial Coatings LLC
Cooper Painting, LLC

David Strength Painting
Dennis Johnson Painting
Featherstone Construction
Jeffrey Hughes Painting
Ketchum Enterprises LLC
Lamberson Painting

Make It Pretty Painting
R&R Painting

Shelco Painting

Think South Painting Inc
Touch Of Color Painting
Tri-State Paint LLC

Williams Painting

Sheila Parker

Amy Schutz

Nathan Gordon
Hubert Burns

Brandi Hurst
Michael Snow
Joe Alderman
Ben Darley
Brad Brackin
Chad Roberts
Matt Mcallister
Brandy Cooper
David Strength

Dennis Johnson

Daryl Featherstone

Jeffrey Hughes

Steven/Lisa Ketchum

Billy Joe Lamberson

Andy Snyder
Hollis Ritter
Tony Shelley
Jerry Hearn
Larry Mitchell
Alan Wells

Jerome Williams

334-794-6755

334-792-8453

3347-714-1824
334-718-4841

334-791-8033
334-703-0336
334-701-2321
334-983-1296
334-793-4330
334-790-6758
334-726-7228
334-695-2892
334-596-9411
334 685-0280
334-718-3488
334-618-3437
334-588-3331
334-689-8038
334-405-7714
334-585-3991
334-702-1318
334-797-4520
334-655-0290
334-687-0000
334-355-0847

sheila.parker@regions.com

aschutz@wiregrasshabitat.org

hubert@myoutdoorrooms.com

brandihurst1975@gmail.com
aaaaconstruction@bellsouth.net

joealdermanjr@yahoo.com

bdp@bendarleypainting.com

brad@brackinwholesale.com

cnddroberts@msn.com

bcooperl19762001@yahoo.com
dolphins@graceba.net

djohnson64642@aol.com

sketpaint@aol.com

lambersonpainting@painting@gmail.com

snyderpride357@hotmail.com

hollisr@centurytel.net

romanspgrl@gmail.com
wellsconstructioneufaula@yahoo.com

williamspantryl@yahoo.com



mailto:sheila.parker@regions.com
mailto:aschutz@wiregrasshabitat.org
mailto:hubert@myoutdoorrooms.com
mailto:brandihurst1975@gmail.com
mailto:aaaaconstruction@bellsouth.net
mailto:joealdermanjr@yahoo.com
mailto:bdp@bendarleypainting.com
mailto:brad@brackinwholesale.com
mailto:cnddroberts@msn.com
mailto:bcooper19762001@yahoo.com
mailto:dolphins@graceba.net
mailto:djohnson64642@aol.com
mailto:sketpaint@aol.com
mailto:lambersonpainting@painting@gmail.com
mailto:hollisr@centurytel.net
mailto:romanspqr1@gmail.com
mailto:wellsconstructioneufaula@yahoo.com
mailto:williamspantry1@yahoo.com

Paving / Asphalt
Midsouth Paving, Inc.

Pest Control & Environmental Treatment

All Star Pest Control LLC
Environmental & Hazmat SVCS
Tabor Pest Control

Terminix International

Vision Services

Plumbing, Supplies & Contractors
A/C Electrical & Plumbing LLC
C&C Mechanical Contractors

Fast AZ Service LLC

Gencon Associates M & U LLC

Hathcock Plumbing & Electric Roto Rooter

Jackson Gas & Electric Service LLC
Jones Plumbing, LLC

JW Plumbing, LLC

Kyle's Rod & Rooter Inc
Lewis-Smith Supply

Mike's Plumbing & Electric LLC
Noto Plumbing

Sims Plumbing

Odom's Plumbing & Electric Repair, LLC
Sonny Hall dba H&H Construction
Steve's Plumbing & Electric
Vinson Plumbing & Electric
Walden Plumbing & Electric

Bobby Dykes

Larry Proctor
Ray Wadkins
Mike Tabor

Eric Peters
Michael Morgan

Chester Morrison
Billy Carter
Donald Saucier
Jason Strickland
Raymond Deese
Rose Shelley

Kris Jones

Justin Woodham
Kyle Smith

Mark Smith

Mike McNelley
Nathan Smith
Allen Sims

Heath Or Espy Odom
Sonny Hall

Steve Kirkland
Gereld Vinson
Samantha Walden

334-712-7541

334-793-3907
334-794-4181
334-793-7471
334-792-4169
334-790-2722

334-797-6525
334-687-2772
334-685-1868
334-791-1425
334-793-9363
334-792-3023
334-791-6728
334-648-6963
334-701-0149
334-793-5088
334-714-0918
334-446-8066
334-714-1024
334-794-6833
334-701-9999
334-794-3924
334-793-2090
334-596-9063

bobby.dykes@midsouthpaving.com

raywadkins@graceba.net

mtabor@sw.rr.com

tmx2614@terminix.com

michaelmorgan2722@gmail.com

candcmechanicalcontractors@live.com

fastazservices@gmail.com

jason@genconassoc.com

rotorooterdothan@outlook.com
cty79462 @centurytel.net

kris.jonesplumbing@yahoo.com

msmith@lewis-smithsupply.com

odomspe@aol.com
hallsonny@icloud.com

samadams1969@aol.com
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Pools & Components

Cox Swimming Pools Inc
Dothan Awning Company
Lovett Pool Service, INC

Property Management, Land Development

Blumberg Properties, LLC

Stillwater Group

Real Estate
Alfred Saliba Corporation

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Showcase Properties

Blumberg Properties, LLC
Century 21 James Grant Realty
Lan Darty Real Estate

Register Holdings, Inc

Team Linda Simmons Real Estate
Tom West Company

Wiregrass Properties Services

Restoration

Hollow Oak Restoration

Legion Property Restoration
Restoration Plus, LLC

Vaughan Construction/Svcs Inc
Triad Restoration

Troy Ginn Remodeling

Roofing Contractors & Supplies
Advanced Building Products "SRS Distribution"
All N Two Construction, LLC

Phillip Tidwell
Pat Thomas
Sherri Clark

Samuel (Beau) Benton

Angela Burgess

Mark Saliba

Susan Vierkandt
Samuel (Beau) Benton
Gina Grant

Lan Darty

Forrest Registerq
Angela Merimon

Dan Morris

Ken Olsen

Shannon Womack
Kenneth Bauman
Marcus Minnifield
Oscar/Louise Vaughan
Barry Smitherman
Troy Ginn

Chad Paris
Larry Wilbanks

334-790-7291
334-792-4129
334-671-1517

334-793-6855
251-294-0276

334-793-6789
334-792-7474
334-793-6855
334-793-2200
334-596-6600
334-798-2555
334-447-1079
334-794-0328
334-790-9679

334-701-1278
954-706-1771
334-587-3561
334-384-3116
334-692-4222
334-648-1655

334-557-1534
334-796-9674

phillip@coxpoolsse.com

dothanawning@graceba.net

lovettspoolsinc@gmail.com

beaub@Ibaproperties.com

angelabl @frontiernet.net

msaliba@alfredsalibacorporation.com

susan@servicewithasmile.info

beaub@Ilbaproperties.com

ginagrantl@hotmail.com

lan@landarty.com

forrest@register-company.com

angela@teamlindasimmons.com

contactus@tomwestcompany.com

thedolsons@gmail.com

shannon@hollowoakrestorations.com

ken@Ilegionpropertyrestoration.com

minnifieldworks@gmail.com

ovaughan@centurylink.net

triadrestoration@gmail.com

troyginn@centurytel.net

bcarroll@advancedbldg.com

chevyman12332@yahoo.com
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APAXX Inc

CP Roofing

Custom Roofing & Construction
Dwayne Welch dba Welch's Roofing
Goldin Metals

Gulfeagle Supply

Hathcock Roofing & Remodeling
King Master Enterprises, LLC
MAC Construction

Mike Goodson Roofing LLC
Steel Drive Enterprises Inc

Unlimited Construction & Roofing, LLC

Satellite & Home Services

Seamless Gutters

J R Williams Construction

Security Systems
ADS Security

Burdeshaw's Lock & Security

Harris Security Systems

Septic Tanks & Well Drilling
Ashford Septic Tank Company Inc
Dothan Vault & Septic Tank

E & S Septic Tank, LLC
Hathcock Plumbing & Electric Roto Rooter

Johnny Ingram Company

Sign Companies

Tom Paxton

Carl Poyner
Anthony Border
Dwayne Welch
Luke Kleinschnitz
Darryl Matthews
Jay Pate

Jazmus Anador
Stephen McDuffie
Mike Goodson
Terry Allen

Jeremy Martin

Rusty Williams

Doug Alger
Garrett Wilkins
Bryan Hatton

Duanne Shelley
John Ellenburg
Jason Strickland
Raymond Deese
Keith Langley

334-479-0232
334-886-2150
334-790-4418
334-701-3566
334-405-3107
334-790-1768
334-794-6251
334-5470737

334-678-6828
334-792-4635
334-687-6131

334-596-1105

334-618-8963

334-673-2686
334-790-5301
334-726-2186

334-797-8229
334-792-9546
334-791-1425
334-793-9363
334-792-0089

apaxxinc@gmail.com

luke@goldinmetals.com
dmatthews@gulfeaglesupply.com

macsrus5@yahoo.com

velledothan@gmail.com

rwilliams2716@gmail.com

dalger@adssecurity.com

gwilkins@burdeshaws.com

bhatton@harrissecurity.com

dshelley@graceba.net

jason@sesitedevelopment.com

jingramco@graceba.net
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Sign Erectors, Inc
Signs Etcetera Inc
Southside Granite Company

Sod Farms
Riverside Turf Farm Inc

Stereo, Sound Systems & Electronics

Harris Security Systems

Storage

Surveyors & Engineering
Branton Land Surveyors

Trim Carpenters

Custom Trim Guy
Robert Woodham Construction

Trucking
Brian Register Trucking

Janner Trucking, Inc
Joey Godwin Trucking

Trusses
Robert Woodham Construction
Wholesale Wood Products

Utilities
Alabama Power Company
Pea River Electric Co-op

Brownie Browning
Tom Cozart
Terry Pierce

Ed Giles

Bryan Hatton

Clint J. Shelley

Joey Peterman
Robert Woodham

Brian Register
Theresa Little
Joey Godwin

Robert Woodham
Warren Reeves

Wesley Gallops
Winston Jackson

334-702-0656
334-678-9507
334-794-4161

334-585-6453

334-726-2186

334-792-7501

334-806-7321
334-983-1424

334-850-3911
334-687-4668
334-525-0720

334-983-1424
334-793-6028

334-657-0228
334-774-2545

signerectors@aol.com

tom@signsdothan.com

rtfinc@gmail.com

bhatton@harrissecurity.com

elijahbranton@aol.com

boogermanl@icloud.com
dannylittle@bellsouth.net
joeyrgodwin@gmail.com

wreeves@lumbergroup.com

wlgallops@southerncompany.com

winston.jackson@peariver.com
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Southeast Gas

Wiregrass Electric Co-op

Vinyl Siding & Installation

ABC Supply Company, Inc.

Dothan Awning Company

Flores Siding, LLC

Homeworks LLC

JD Adkinson Siding

JADCAM Construction,INC

Light Construction, LLC

Ronnie Williams Vinyl Service

Timothy Crooms Dba All Weather Siding
Williams Vinyl Service

Wallpaper & Hanging
Ben Darley Painting Inc

Waste Management

Environmental & Hazmat SVCS

Mark Dunning Industries Inc

Martin Environmental Services

Regional Portable Toilets

Rental Equipment & Supply Company Inc

Window Installation

Adrian Zapata

Wood Preserving & Pressure Treatments

Great Southern Wood Preserving Inc

Kevin Murphy
Jessie Ingram

Richard Lavallee
Pat Thomas
Raymond Flores
Rudy Huckaba
J.D.Adkinson
Chris Herring
Baldomero Perez
Ronnie Williams
Tim Crooms
Carmen Williams

Ben Darley

Ray Watkins

Scott Smith
Jim Martin

Mark Snellgrove
Jeff Loftin

Adrian Zapata

Chuck Dickert

334-685-4999
334-714-3300

334-671-2659
334-792-4129
334-449-3417
334-774-5079
334-693-3986
334-500-0883
334-258-3917
334-701-3855
334-790-4390
334-701-3855

334-983-1296

334-794-4181

334-983-1506
334-702-4477

334-792-4688
334-794-2144

334-405-5886

334-585-2291

kevin.murphy@southeastgas.com

jingram@wiregrasselectric.com

mgr36l@abcsupply.com

dothanawning@graceba.net

jadcamconstruction@gmail.com

allweathersiding@yahoo.com

raywatkins@graceba.net

s.smith@markdunningindustries.com
marinll@graceba.net

regionalportables@yahoo.com

kpowell@dohdwe.com

78azap@gmail.com

cdickert@gswp.net
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Wood Products

Headland Wood Products, LLC Jan Holley 334-606-6264 jan.hdley@gmail.com
Wholesale Wood Products Warren Reeves 334-793-6028 wreeves@lumbergroup.com
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